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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: request for price
2 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Feb 20, 2023 at 3:30 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Hana Zelenková <h.zelenkova@chromservis.eu>
Date: Mon, 20 Feb 2023 at 15:28
Subject: request for price
To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sirs,

 

I would like to ask you about price including freight charges for 50 pcs of sensor R-22A.

 

Thank you very much.

Best regards,

Hana

 

Hana Zelenková

Chromservis s.r.o.

Controlling

e-mail: h.zelenkova@chromservis.eu

www.chromservis.eu

 

Chromservis s.r.o.

Jakobiho 327

10900 Praha 10-Petrovice

Czech republic

IČO: 25086227, VAT: CZ25086227

Chromservis s.r.o. is registered for business operations by Městský soud in Prague, part C, item 48475.
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Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Feb 20, 2023 at 3:58 PM
Draft To: h.zelenkova@chromservis.eu

Dear Hana, 

Thank you for your email. 

I can confirm the price per unit for 50x R-22A Oxygen Sensor (part number 0110122) is $27.80 EXW. Please find
attached a quotation for 50 units, including delivery costs to Czech Republic. If you would like to place an order,
please mention quotation reference QVM

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
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